LUMIS

ALPHARD 2257

HEIGHT

WIDTH

DEPTH

BASE DIMENSION

CONSTRUCTED FROM

WIRING

14 cm

49 cm

20 cm

60 mm

Brass

55"
19,3"
79"

Internal junction box

LAMPSHADE @45 h.5 cm
@17,7" h.2"

MATERIAL

LAMP 2xE14

MAX WATTAGE 2x40W

VOLTAGE 110v/240V

AVAILABLE FINISHES
, Polish Chrome, Polish Nickel, Polish Light Gold
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